MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL    |    SPECIFICATION SHEET
ProcessGard® CN
Pre-filters
Pre-filtration solution for removal of
medium to fine particulate in higher
flow performance semiconductor
processing areas
SPECIFICATIONS

Filter quantity 6 units per box
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Filter
type O-ring
Retention
rating Length Part number
Code 0 EPDM 0.3 µm 10” CN0301E06
20” CN0302E06
30” CN0303E06
0.6 µm 10” CN0601E06
20” CN0602E06
30” CN0603E06
1.2 µm 10” CN1201E06
20” CN1202E06
30”	 CN1203E06
2.5 µm 10” CN2501E06
20” CN2502E06
30” CN2503E06
5 µm 10” CN5001E06
20” CN5002E06
30” CN5003E06
10 µm 10” CN1H01E06
20” CN1H02E06
30” CN1H03E06
30 µm 10” CN3H01E06
20” CN3H02E06
30” CN3H03E06
Filter
type O-ring
Retention
rating Length
Part
number
Code 0 FKM 0.3 µm 10” CN0301V06
0.6 µm 10” CN0601V06
1.2 µm 10” CN1201V06
30” CN1203V06
2.5 µm 10” CN2501V06
5 µm 10” CN5001V06
10 µm 10” CN1H01V06
20” CN1H02V06
E-FKM 0.3 µm 10” CN0301T06
20” CN0302T06
0.6 µm 10” CN0601T06
20” CN0602T06
30” CN0603T06
1.2 µm 10” CN1201T06
2.5 µm 10” CN2501T06
5 µm 10” CN5001T06
20” CN5002T06
10 µm 10” CN1H01T06
30 µm 10” CN3H01T06
20” CN3H02T06
3
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
—
Filter
type O-ring
Retention
rating Length Part number
Code 0 Silicon 0.6 µm 10” CN0601S06
10 µm 10” CN1H01S06
30 µm 10” CN3H01S06
Code F EPDM
(Gasket)
0.3 µm 10” CN03F1E06
20” CN03F2E06
0.6 µm 10” CN06F1E06
20” CN06F2E06
1.2 µm 10” CN12F1E06
20” CN12F2E06
2.5 µm 10” CN25F1E06
20” CN25F2E06
5 µm 10” CN50F1E06
20” CN50F2E06
30” CN50F3E06
10 µm 10” CN1HF1E06
20” CN1HF2E06
30 µm 10” CN3HF1E06
FKM
(Gasket)
10 µm 20” CN1HF2V06
30 µm 10” CN3HF1V06
Filter
type O-ring
Retention
rating Length
Part
number
Code 7 EPDM 0.3 µm 10” CN0371E06
0.6 µm 10” CN0671E06
20” CN0672E06
1.2 µm 10” CN1271E06
30” CN1273E06
2.5 µm 10” CN2571E06
20” CN2572E06
5 µm 10” CN5071E06
10 µm 20” CN1H72E06
FKM 0.6 µm 10” CN0671V06
10 µm 20” CN1H72V06
E-FKM 0.3 µm 10” CN0371T06
5 µm 10” CN5071T06
Silicon 0.3 µm 10” CN0371S06